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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/28/24 at
2:48:59 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands Guaranteed

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Well maintained vehicle

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

30  Last reported odometer reading

2022 FORD MUSTANG
GT
VIN: 1FA6P8CF7N5143175
COUPE
5.0L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
HCC Specialty Cars

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 30

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/ZmaLXppy3jZqYLgtsh4ksURcrubvS-RmLuIMBEByBIExC78mzrIOH4pQAEKtP_BMKnEEv7XsvYZBmeR1iCiwZeJywTuLOa94s2syIbpxSB9M8YSYne5d7cwE4Hps4xhyTk2BoBb1D-VzEzG_-3KkJnhU8dG8QBYHcx3IktvNyCx6Ic6AQOZliIeklzkr5AIcCwzS506n-CbBmYr2LeU94llROdWbDJOxZb23FIxLUtZGjpI7KSyhg3UJlPJQRUWchJkdcjhdgNd8A8RdX373zkhbkpGI1wt3KWl41lLMKGTfrsh6DaipYIzOD7A6ZijH1Q8n3Q2JlK9Q19LqRkTDGxtg_RC6fFb7bc7QvL3kH_kIpVMynDgOfPA9t5Q9lIjrIULE6n-_O4yRLhMlc3GsZJcGa1TE.cfx
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Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/17/2022 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

07/12/2023 5 Kunes Ford of Delavan
Delavan, WI
262-427-1323
kunesforddelavan.com/

4.6 / 5.0

Vehicle offered for sale

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/klZ9X5jsFIrFxtIC6alq_i1L-3GU_tUQ5GQbddBoJlc18pjuYaUuVgLf-cZVzbacdMa59RVc-V_6ZWsmURfjv8j0Y56HlypMtPSJBRnIzVSvd3g5dfB67ZsoKLoAPGabTg-1kbzUvWwpfaV6ISuhhQCAzUmLdDuxWgHt1eTJIBRHgwyQT75JCY3LS7NC4LD02CDmxbtfKkK_KdGM5eV9kXYvYvwyP5TiBQuPnMHf-hgsTwbmZtKBVnWOYDlmPllNl20CpDd-Rjq-37xe8A_GPJpklagRoCVTdfsE8sJnPjc8DnqohV-17bCXkYyXwqOGsZH8H4YciqiWkdDvJr8NPdl2nyZ13vVMZCZCkltXFGEBbCa-5eDJbV4eTfJy84f4kzLgOneMy4tbkuNp_TmizqxbwiUou22cghI.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/JMqJzJ0SI2YYwYjhBrzC8eMg7mJcoyTeqhp1gJy1sA4I1v2OAKbd3N9RFXgR-7_hUVIEYg2MlXJW6fjpwBD69T1XxO8x__LAMJr1tHhw3KV1kPWWVcGmwN3KDvWUNL5SaVYhdAPHwlDXcZ9PFxUfEJyfyjLwgJPJEU_MVegQIbn42YQwMvtQEYwmV5mU4VnjI25LbSlKO6ZJNGJuC6fyEBcG3BQRWDwk0mQ21gkExkEvbKgNQm5RDC_K3Y0YYX0ukUxpVTdF7S9aGlYqxp_DzCZHbPiUV5EG3QA_e5ZYl40TtMzCjYDi2aObOQsossxEQnGy9cMqJBJtOfcpbwx_0DCOvid6Pq14Ths0jpqeME93v2Dh2hCCxtpPy_NoCBqRdSJO0aIJbbvq5LMw0AGauiH2fTOwI7erE-c.cfx
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178 Verified Reviews
2,851 Customer

Favorites

07/14/2023 6 Kunes Ford of Delavan
Delavan, WI
262-427-1323
kunesforddelavan.com/

4.6 / 5.0
178 Verified Reviews

2,851 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Wheel locks installed
Nitrogen fill tires

10/11/2023 28 Kunes Ford of Delavan
Delavan, WI
262-427-1323
kunesforddelavan.com/

4.6 / 5.0
178 Verified Reviews

2,851 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

10/20/2023 30 Pit Pros
Dallas, TX
214-528-7767
pitpros.com/

4.8 / 5.0
226 Verified Reviews

1,227 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed

10/30/2023 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #23V727
Recall #23C35 BODY CONTROL
MODULE BCM CONFIGURATION
UPDATE
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

11/08/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE BRAKE SYSTEM WARNING INDICATOR MAY NOT
ILLUMINATE IF THE BRAKE FLUID IS DEPLETED FROM THE BRAKE FLUID RESERVOIR.
THIS MAY RESULT IN NO BRAKE SYSTEM WARNING INDICATOR WHEN THE BRAKE FLUID IS
BELOW THE RECOMMENDED LEVEL IN THE MASTER CYLINDER BRAKE FLUID RESERVOIR,
WHICH MAY INCREASE THE RISK OF A CRASH.
Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO UPDATE THE BODY
CONTROL MODULE BCM SOFTWARE FREE OF CHARGE.

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
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Dallas, TX
Title
#01025045228082239

Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Green

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/28/24 2:48:59 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 FORD MUSTANG
vehicle (VIN: 1FA6P8CF7N5143175), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
2/28/24 at 3:48 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

